
Resultat kretsfält "Baksmällan" Burträsk Pistolklubb  
lördagen den 19:e juli 2008 

Träff Fig Std med. 
A1 

1 Anton Jonsson Sikeå Pk 20 13
2 Anders Berggren Sikeå Pk 10 6

A2 
1 Per Sjöquist Skellefteå Psf 44 19 S 
2 Rob Eriksson Skellefteå Psf 33 17
3 Börje Jonsson Nysätra Pk 31 13
4 Bernt Dahlgren Umeå Pk 29 13
5 Lorentz Hartman Burträsk Pk 17 13

A3 
1 Olle Lindqvist Burträsk Pk 44 20 S 
2 Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk 43 20 B 
3 Ulf Löfgren Sikeå Pk 42 20 B 
4 Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö Psk 40 20 B 
5 Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur Pk 39 19
6 Peter Lundström Burträsk Pk 39 16
7 Johannes Bjuhr Storumans Pk 37 17
8 Burt Johansson Skellefteå Psf 36 18
9 Lennart Borgström Storumans Pk 28 16

B 
(sammanslagen) 

1 Lennart Borgström Storumans Pk 45 21 B 
2 Johannes Bjuhr Storumans Pk 45 20
3 Bernt Dahlgren Umeå Pk 40 17

C1 
1 Anton Jonsson Sikeå Pk 38 17
2 Patrik Vikström Burträsk Pk 36 17
3 Pär Wallström Burträsk Pk 36 16
4 Anders Berggren Sikeå Pk 35 18

C2 
1 Lars Lundkvist Burträsk Pk 45 20 S 
2 Örjan Karlsson Boliden Psk 44 18 B 
3 Roger Berggren Burträsk Pk 40 21
4 Lorentz Hartman Burträsk Pk 38 19
5 Ulf Nyström Burträsk Pk 32 13
6 Joakim Holmgren Burträsk Pk 30 19



C3 
1 Burt Johansson Skellefteå Psf 48 21 S 
2 Peter Lundström Burträsk Pk 46 20 S 
3 Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk 45 19 B 
4 Olle Lindqvist Burträsk Pk 44 21 B 
5 Johannes Bjuhr Storumans Pk 44 20 B 
6 Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk 44 20 B 
7 Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur Pk 44 19 B 
8 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra Pk 43 19
9 Ulf Löfgren Sikeå Pk 40 19

D 
(sammanslagen) 

1 Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö Psk 44 21 B 
2 Ulrika Bertilsson Umeå Pk 32 17

R1 
1 Anders Berggren Sikeå Pk 30 18
2 Anton Jonsson Sikeå Pk 28 13

R2 
1 Per Sjöquist Skellefteå Psf 46 21 S 
2 Anders Lundgren Burträsk Pk 43 20 B 
3 Niklas Holmgren Burträsk Pk 40 20
4 Jörgen Lundqvist Burträsk Pk 26 16
5 Rolf Viklund Nysätra Pk 26 15

R3 
1 Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk 41 17 B 
2 Göran Sehlstedt Umeå Pk 39 19
3 Burt Johansson Skellefteå Psf 36 16
4 Ulf Löfgren Sikeå Pk 35 17

Vy 
1 Gunnar Moreskog Skellefteå Psf 45 19 S 
2 Lennart Borgström Storumans Pk 44 21 B 
3 Göran Sehlstedt Umeå Pk 42 20
4 Rolf Viklund Nysätra Pk 31 16

Vä 
1 Per Sjöquist Skellefteå Psf 45 19 S 
2 Rob Eriksson Skellefteå Psf 44 19 B 
3 Börje Johansson Nysätra Pk 41 19

 


